
Nov 30, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash - SCB&T 30,428.70

Total Checking/Savings 30,428.70

Total Current Assets 30,428.70

Fixed Assets
Neighborhood Sign 6,885.90

Total Fixed Assets 6,885.90

TOTAL ASSETS 37,314.60

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Opening Bal Equity 8,996.24
Retained Earnings 13,986.25
Net Income 14,332.11

Total Equity 37,314.60

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 37,314.60
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Nov 09 Jan - Nov 09

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Homeowners Dues 280.00 70,980.00
Late Fees 32.69 642.69

Total Income 312.69 71,622.69

Expense
Advertising 0.00 36.95
Bank Service Charges 0.00 58.78
Copy expense 25.68 73.62
Insurance Expense 0.00 4,066.00
Internet / Web Page 400.00 1,319.14
Landscaping and Groundskeeping 5,588.69 32,364.68
Legal Fees 0.00 1,605.41
Office Supplies 0.00 24.56
Postage and Delivery 0.00 84.00
Professional Fees 0.00 365.00
Rent Expense 0.00 42.00
Repairs and Maintenance 1,549.50 8,347.50
Road Maintenance 0.00 1,072.00
Signs 203.30 935.45
Utilities 685.69 7,362.69

Total Expense 8,452.86 57,757.78

Net Ordinary Income -8,140.17 13,864.91

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

Stormwater Refund 0.00 467.20

Total Other Income 0.00 467.20

Net Other Income 0.00 467.20

Net Income -8,140.17 14,332.11
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Type Date Num Name Memo Clr Split Amount Balance

Cash - SCB&T
Deposit 11/9/2009 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 162.69 162.69
Check 11/9/2009 650 BC&P Enterprises X Repairs and M... -1,500.00 -1,337.31
Check 11/9/2009 651 Sandy Meier X Internet / Web ... -400.00 -1,737.31
Check 11/9/2009 652 Mr. Sign X Signs -203.30 -1,940.61
Check 11/9/2009 653 Insty Prints Copy expense -25.68 -1,966.29
Check 11/9/2009 654 Bill White X Landscaping a... -2,757.18 -4,723.47
Check 11/9/2009 655 Evergreen Lawn Care X Repairs and M... -49.50 -4,772.97
Check 11/9/2009 656 Dorchester County ... X Utilities -18.50 -4,791.47
Check 11/9/2009 657 SCE&G X Utilities -667.19 -5,458.66
Deposit 11/18/2009 Homeowners Dues Deposit X -SPLIT- 150.00 -5,308.66
Check 11/18/2009 658 Bill White X Landscaping a... -2,831.51 -8,140.17

Total Cash - SCB&T -8,140.17 -8,140.17

TOTAL -8,140.17 -8,140.17
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